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Product catalogue | Terminals | Other conductor connectors | Multi-pole terminal strips for direct mounting | KS 2...

Order No.
Part designation
Version

EAN
Qty.

Approvals institutes

ETIM 2.0
ETIM 3.0
eClass 4.1
eClass 5.0
eClass 5.1

Similar products

0134420000 KS20.D2
0140320000 KS 4 O.D4

0141620000 KS 10 0.D10

0140620000

KS 6 O.D6

Single- and multi-pole terminal strip, 2.5 mm?,
Screw connection, KrG, Medium yellow, Direct
mounting

4008190071769

50 pc(s).

@S

EC001284
EC001284
27-14-11-06
27-14-11-06
27-14-11-06

Single- and multi-pole terminal strip, 2.5 mm?, Screw connection,
KrG, Medium yellow, Direct mounting
Single- and multi-pole terminal strip, 2.5 mm?, Screw connection,
KrG, Medium yellow, Direct mounting
Single- and multi-pole terminal strip, 2.5 mm?, Screw connection,
KrG, Medium yellow, Direct mounting
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